

Salemputh Chikail PWD road to Hurnas, to 19.

Agency: - Rajesh Kumar (Green)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Karavakat **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1199

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापदुरु
में अशोच से क्षेत्र कुल - 100 (एक सौ)
पृष्ठ है जो श्री राम किशोर सिंह द्वारा
कार्यकर्ता का कारकाल के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।


15/06/21


1567

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

① Providing and fixing working BM and reference pillars etc.

(a) BM - Qty - 1.00 NO from TM BP - 1

@ 3532.98 ————— Rs 3533.00

(b) OP - Qty - 3.00 NO from TM BP - 1

@ 1616.56 ————— Rs 4850.00

② Clearing and grubbing road land etc

Qty - 4.62 Hq from TM BP - 1

@ 53879.81 ————— Rs 248925.00

③ Providing box cutting etc.

Qty - 88.63 m³ from TM BP - 1

@ 75.61 ————— Rs 6701.00

④ Construction of embankment

Obtained from box cutting.

Qty - 53.18 m³ from TM BP - 2

@ 26.71 ————— Rs 1420.00

⑤ Construction of embankment etc.

(a) for 100 m lead

Qty - 1059.62 m³ from TM BP - 2

@ 143.30 ————— Rs 151844.00

(b) for 1000 m lead

Qty - 581.26 m³ from TM BP - 2

@ 190.42 ————— Rs 110664.00

Continuation

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ construction of Subgrade etc. Qty - 305.59 m ³ from TM BP - 3					
① 192.10				Rs 58704.00	
⑦ Providing GSB grading etc. Qty - 400.61 m ³ from TM BP - 3					
① 2498.92				Rs 1001092.00	
⑧ Providing WBM gr - 3 etc Qty - 168.87 m ³ from TM BP - 5					
① 3744.41				Rs 632319.00	
⑨ Dismantling of old structure etc Qty PCC - Qty - 0.81 m ³ from TM BP - 3					
① 503.88				Rs 408.00	
(b) B/W - Qty - 30.69 m ³ from TM BP - 3					
① 237.67				Rs 7294.00	
(c) above 600 mm to 900 mm dia HP etc Qty - 5.00 m from TM BP - 3					
① 249.17				Rs 1246.00	
⑩ E/W Excavation for foundation of structure etc Qty - 61.11 m ³ from TM BP - 4					
① 283.94				Rs 17352.00	
⑪ construction of 300 mm distribution conduit etc Qty - 30.00 m from TM BP - 3					
① 924.50				Rs 27735.00	

Continuation

8
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing MIS as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 10.27 m ³ from MRP - 4					
@ 4678.25					Rs 48046.00
(13) Plain cement concrete in sub-structure etc.					
Qty - 64 64.07 m ³ from MRP - 5					
@ 5446.81					Rs 348977.00
(14) Providing N ₃ RCC HPC etc.					
(a) 600 mm dia					
Qty - 15.00 m from MRP - 5					
@ 2112.64					Rs 31690.00
(b) 1000 mm dia					
Qty - 7.50 m from MRP - 5					
@ 3842.64					Rs 28820.00
(15) Providing and fixing of MMSY logo and citizen information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 NO from MRP - 4					
@ 9546.00					Rs 19092.00
					2750712.00
(16) Add 12% GST					Rs 330085.00
(17) Add LWC - 1%					Rs 27507.00
(18) Add SF -					
(a) embankment 581.16 m ³ @ 34.81					
		10%			Rs 2023.00
(b) subgrade - 305.59 @ 34.81					
					Rs 1064.00

Continuation

Reep
15/02/22
DE